
.175±.002 4.45±.05

CATALOG P/N: 01510

5.56

±.0024.72.186

.51.020

±.053.96.156

.2196.35.250

.218 5.54

NOTES: UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

1. FOR GENERAL SPECIFICATION SEE SD74-0000 

2. MATERIAL SPECIFICATIONS;
MATERIALS:
BODY:  BRASS PER ASTM B16
RETAINING RING: BERYLLIUM COPPER PER ASTM B194

         3. FINISHES:
BODY:  .000030 MIN. GOLD PER MIL-G-45204 OVER

                            .000050 MIN. NICKEL PER QQ-N-290
RETAINING RING:  .000100 MIN.  NICKEL PER QQ-N-290

 RECOMMENDED

MOUNTING HOLE
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PER ASME Y14.5M-1994
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES [MM]
TOLERANCES:
DECIMAL: .XX ± .01 [0.3] Winchester Electronics Corporation

62 Barnes Industrial Road North
Wallingford, Connecticut  06492


